
Reefer (UNT)
Date Time Height Time Height Import 14 GATE Cntrs TEU's
27-Mar 13:02 1.43 20:11 3.65 Export 847 IN 1890 2897
28-Mar 2:36 1.42 9:24 3.85 Tranship 786 OUT 1225 1795
29-Mar 15:45 1.30 22:13 4.05 Total 1647 Total 3115 4692
30-Mar 16:37 1.19 22:51 4.21

Time Time Date Time

BMCT01 29-Mar 02:00 1800 1800 1009 1014
BMCT02 28-Mar 10:00 972 331 1252 1252
BMCT03 29-Mar 12:00 4601 1854 2357 1775
BMCT04 28-Mar 14:00 2536 40 1110 180
BMCT05 27-Mar 18:00 0 0 1579 521

BMCT01
BMCT01
BMCT02
BMCT03
BMCT04

R3426 SENTOSA MSC YES AGR 3 3 ABL 2 2
R3460 ADHOC SEC YES AKV 15 23 ACG 35 55
R3317 MIREX HUB YES ANG 3 5 AMA 1 1
R3293 IMS PMA YES ATU 153 190 AMY 10 13
R3266 WARM MBK YES BKH 10 20 APO 2 2
R3443 IAS MSC YES BLR 5 8 AST 9 15
R3485 SEI1 CSS YES BNG 33 36 BLC 6 10
R3191 MW2 MSK YES CNG 13 21 CDN 26 34
R3548 HEX MSC YES CPC 7 9 CDP 26 40
R3448 FIM-W HMM YES CTH 104 187 CLP 31 40
R3457 CI1 CSS YES DDL 1 1 CNT 35 42
R3464 UIG SMM YES DER 8 13 CON 8 10
R3422 INDME LMC YES DLB 17 21 DAM 1 1
R3527 EAF MSC YES DRT 1 2 DNA 1 1
R3291 SEI1 UNF YES GBV 2 3 DPD 58 80
R3313 NIX KMD YES GDD 3 3 DRT 8 8
R3340 MW2 MSK YES GGD 38 61 EFC 22 29
R3479 VTI INT YES HBO 74 137 FLP 8 8
R3429 AIS MSC YES JFB 3 6 GDL 27 41
R3512 IAS MSC YES MAL 25 25 HLI 311 622
R3546 NKX ECM YES MBD 2 2 ILL 33 53
R3545 SENTOSA MSC YES MCT 23 45 IPX 32 42
R3421 MIX MIL YES NMH 23 29 ITC 58 98
R3399 IOX HMM YES PDD 4 7 JCF 27 38
R3509 CWX SEC YES PPK 11 20 JNR 1 2
R3402 IRX ECM YES SNF 26 34 JWC 26 45
R3322 ADHOC ECL YES THI 58 63 JWR 2 4
R3525 MW2 MSK YES TKD 2 2 KMD 5 8
R3547 ADHOC ECL YES VNM 11 22 MIL 172 344
R3461 EAF MSC YES MMT 5 5
R3520 ADHOC EMS YES MSA 1 2
R3312 MIREX HUB YES MSC 3 5
R3380 WARM MBK YES MSK 19 22
R3374 IAS MSC YES MSW 14 25
R3437 ADHOC SLD YES NCA 17 29
R3494 ADHOC KMD YES NCB 8 9
R3430 MES MSC YES NCC 6 7
R3507 RWA PIL YES OCN 29 41
R3472 ADHOC RCL YES PRD 3 3
R3386 HEX MSC YES SBW 5 6
R3495 AGI2 COS YES SEZ 63 72
R3381 IMS PMA YES SGS 1 1
R3465 MES MSC YES SMS 14 20

TEUS VESSEL IMPORT EXPORT
DAY 8 4213 4537

MONTH 85 131252 91841
YEAR 1242 1397876 1233469

MSC GLORY R 243.128 11.53 02-Apr 13:45

249.12 31-Mar 22:15
INTERASIA MOTIVATION 199.9

279.9
11.50 01-Apr 01:30 27-Mar-26 14:00 27-Mar-26 14:00

XIN CHANG SHU 01-Apr 11:45 28-Mar-26 00:01 28-Mar-26 00:01
31-Mar-26 14:00

14.02

11.80 06-Apr 03:00

10.50 01-Apr 12:00
12:00MSC ELISA XIII

X-PRESS CAPELLA 272 15.00 02-Apr 23:00
HMM COLOMBO 303.83 02-Apr 13:00

04-Apr

05-Apr 22:15
06:0006-Apr

AL RAWDAH 11.50 05-Apr 07:15

MSC ROBERTA V 294 13.52 31-Mar 19:00

26-Mar-26 18:00 30-Mar-26 18:00 30-Mar-26 18:00

CELSIUS EINDHOVEN 185.9 11.00 31-Mar 23:30 24-Mar-26 03:00 24-Mar-26 03:00 28-Mar-26 03:00 28-Mar-26 03:00
18:0013.50

26-Mar-26 18:00

26-Mar-26 14:00 30-Mar-26 14:00

TB QUANZHOU 196.72 11.51 04-Mar 11:45

KOTA PRIMEROSE 366.53 14.50 05-Apr 10:00

255 13.90 31-Mar

BOSON

28-Mar-26 04:00
366.32
145.1

06-Apr

16:3014.45 03-Apr

11.50

10:00

17.00

8.10 03-Apr 12:30

7.41 03-Apr

29-Mar-26 04:00

19-Mar-26 14:00

01-Apr-26 04:0001-Apr-26 04:0028-Mar-26 04:00

30-Mar-26 17:00

25-Mar-26 04:00

25-Mar-26 02:00

2631345

TOTAL

223093
8750

11.60

Date/Time
Cut-OFF

29-Mar-26 07:00

31-Mar-26 14:00

28-Mar-26 18:00

30-Mar-26 12:00

31-Mar-26 23:59

29-Mar-26 02:00

29-Mar-26 04:00

30-Mar-26 17:00

29-Mar-26 15:00

30-Mar-26 04:00

30-Mar-26 14:00

CFS

TeusMovesTeus

ICD

Dest Moves Dest

29-Mar-26 07:00

26-Mar-26 08:00
23-Mar-26 15:00

27-Mar-26 12:00

25-Mar-26 15:00 29-Mar-26 15:00

26-Mar-26 12:00

27-Mar-26 23:00 27-Mar-26 23:00
26-Mar-26 08:00

28-Mar-26 06:00
24-Mar-26 14:00
24-Mar-26 06:00 28-Mar-26 06:00

25-Mar-26 08:00

26-Mar-26 12:00

31-Mar-26 23:59

29-Mar-26 02:00

GREENHOUSE

R3370XIN HUI ZHOU 04:03

24-Mar
MSC ALIYA R3439

Vessel

26-Mar 20:2619:4826-Mar

Date Date

PORT

16:54

Ops Commenced

11:4625-Mar
18:48 STBD159.85

25-Mar

R3314 11:15

14:12

KMTC NHAVA SHEVA

14.20 04-Apr

05:45

15:00
14.50 30-Mar

PORT
SOUL OF KOLKATA R3300 26-Mar

366

VIA No.

REN JIAN 19

VESSELS EXPECTED

BAS

R3409

Reefer Cut-OFF
Date/Time

Reefer Opening

04:0419:17
26-Mar14:4525-Mar260.86

Vessel Name Service Line LOA
ETA

Date Time
Draft

 BERTHING REPORT
Date : 27 MAR 2026

Tide Table
Time

10042
30169

GATE MOVEMENTS
Height

Yard Inv (TEUs)
HeightTime 3008

01:08
02:49 8:12 08:12 3.07

2.29 06:05 3.03

27-Mar

STBD334.8 P'UP 06:0027-MarR3387
STBD240

10:21

R3420
PORT

Ops Completed

26-Mar

STBD

Sailing Time

24-Mar365.8

Alongside

03:2726-Mar

Berthing Side

261.4 PORT

432193.3803:53 1.69 09:37

05:30
12.20

11.20

Time

13.35

16:30

9.60

12.60

Max Draft

26-Mar

Time

255.1

Time
LOA

15:54

Date

24-Mar

VIA

11.00
Time

Alongside

15:51

16:04

26-Mar25-Mar

SAILED VESSEL

Berth

24-Mar366R3385MAERSK CLEVELAND
09:30

DateTime

EVER LUCID

VIA

8.00
26-Mar

26-Mar 27-Mar
17:22

VESSELS ON BERTHED

Berth EXP

3.7304:37 10:321.33

IMP BALBerthing Side
Date

Ops Commenced

Date

Ops Completed

Date
EXP BAL Max Draft

ETD
IMPLOAVessel

171.99

263.23 12.82

304.07

208.09

07:15

198.04

23:00

26-Mar-26 07:00
02:30

10:00

11:30

12.50TB BRIGHT CITY
11.90 28-Mar

09:3005-Apr14.50334.07

03-Apr9.50 02:30

21:15

264.32 31-Mar

03-Apr

15.50 02-Apr
01:00

14.02
9.00

17.00 30-Mar

MSC ANAHITA 284.71

30-Mar-26 04:00

28-Mar-26 18:00

26-Mar-26 07:00

MSC CHARLESTON 01-Apr 17:00

OSHAIRIJ

324.85 14.52

13.94

MSC SIMONA
MAERSK CADIZ

26-Mar-26 14:00

14.40

249.12

MSC MARIACRISTINA

LEPTON

SHENTON WAY

Date/Time
Gate Open

Date/Time

23-Mar-26 17:00 23-Mar-26 17:00

31-Mar

20-Mar-26 01:00

26-Mar-26 04:00
25-Mar-26 02:00

25-Mar-26 04:00

26-Mar-26 04:00
26-Mar-26 19:0026-Mar-26 19:00 30-Mar-26 12:00

27-Mar-26 12:00

12.50
336.66

30-Mar

14.45

JOLLY ARGENTO

231.53 12.21 04-Apr

188.1 04-Apr

10.10

MSC DORADO VIII

KMTC MUNDRA

INTER SYDNEY

MAERSK CUNENE  

KMTC DUBAI

REYFA

25-Mar-26 08:00249.12

24-Mar-26 14:00

199.93

TB QINGYUAN 205.5 10.52 29-Mar

JOLLY BIANCO 283

18:00

01:00

09:00

30-Mar 08:00

GFS GISELLE

XIN LOS ANGELES

23:00

23-Mar-26 15:00

15.02 29-Mar 10:00

25-Mar-26 15:00

19-Mar-26 14:00
28-Mar 07:15
27-Mar12.50

SEASPAN BRIGHTNESS 

HALLEY

SSF LEO

MSC SURABAYA VIII 332.58

XIN HAI KOU

336.96

210.07

162.89

OCEAN BREEZE 1 127.93

MARTHA A 207.46

HIRANYA BHUM 222.17
366

MAERSK CUANZA

239.9
MSC MARTA 274.67 14.50 26-Mar

08:15
20-Mar-26 01:00

07:00

11:00

210VIVIEN A 24-Mar-26 06:00
210.1

09:15

14.45
11.20 29-Mar

16.10

29-Mar


